Friday, April 4, 2014
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-3:30
2:00-5:00
2:00-3:45
3:55
4:00-5:00

5:15-6:30
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-9:30
7:35-9:30
9:30-11:00

Saturday, April 5, 2014
7:30-8:45
8:00-8:45
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-11:45
10:15-11:30
10:15-11:30
11:45-12:45

12:45

Allegheny Mountain Section, MAA
Annual Meeting, April 4 & 5, 2014
Westminster College, New Wilmington, PA

Schedule of Events

Section Officers’ Meeting
Section NEXT Lunch

Section NEXT Workshop
Registration

Book Exhibits

Welcome from Westminster
Invited Address

Dr. Colm Mulcahy, Spelman College
Dinner and Awards

Student Problem Competition
Webwork Workshop

Book Exhibits

Student Talks

Pizza Party

Breakfast

Business Meeting

Registration

Invited Address

Dr. Robin Lock, St. Lawrence University
Book Exhibits

Faculty Talks

Career Panel

Invited Address

Frank Farris, Santa Clara University
Closing Remarks

*NOTE: MCCn = Andrew J. McKelvey Campus Center, n" floor

Patterson Hall, Room 110

Witherspoon Lakeview Room, MCC3
Witherspoon Lakeview Room, MCC3

3" Floor Atrium, MCC3

Watto Faculty Commons, MCC3
Beeghly Theatre, Patterson Hall
Beeghly Theatre, Patterson Hall

Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3
Mueller Theater, MCC2

Patterson Hall, Room 103

Watto Faculty Commons, MCC3
Patterson Hall, various classrooms
Patterson Hall, first floor

Club Room, MCC2

Club Room, MCC2

3" Floor Atrium, MCC3
Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3

Watto Faculty Commons, MCC3
Patterson Hall, various classrooms
TBA

Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3

Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3



