## Allegheny Mountain Section, MAA Annual Meeting, April 4 & 5, 2014 Westminster College, New Wilmington, PA

## Schedule of Events

Friday, April 4, 2014		
11:30-12:30	Section Officers' Meeting	Patterson Hall, Room 110
12:30-1:30	Section NExT Lunch	Witherspoon Lakeview Room, MCC3
1:30-3:30	Section NExT Workshop	Witherspoon Lakeview Room, MCC3
2:00-5:00	Registration	3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor Atrium, MCC3
2:00-3:45	Book Exhibits	Watto Faculty Commons, MCC3
3:55	Welcome from Westminster	Beeghly Theatre, Patterson Hall
4:00-5:00	Invited Address	Beeghly Theatre, Patterson Hall
	Dr. Colm Mulcahy, Spelman College	
5:15-6:30	Dinner and Awards	Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3
6:30-7:25	Student Problem Competition	Mueller Theater, MCC2
6:30-7:25	Webwork Workshop	Patterson Hall, Room 103
6:30-9:30	Book Exhibits	Watto Faculty Commons, MCC3
7:35-9:30	Student Talks	Patterson Hall, various classrooms
9:30-11:00	Pizza Party	Patterson Hall, first floor

Saturday, April 5, 2014

7:30-8:45	Breakfast	Club Room, MCC2
8:00-8:45	Business Meeting	Club Room, MCC2
8:00-9:00	Registration	3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor Atrium, MCC3
9:00-10:00	Invited Address	Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3
	Dr. Robin Lock, St. Lawrence University	
10:00-11:45	Book Exhibits	Watto Faculty Commons, MCC3
10:15-11:30	Faculty Talks	Patterson Hall, various classrooms
10:15-11:30	Career Panel	ТВА
11:45-12:45	Invited Address	Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3
	Frank Farris, Santa Clara University	
12:45	Closing Remarks	Witherspoon Maple Room, MCC3

\*NOTE: MCC*n* = Andrew J. McKelvey Campus Center, n<sup>th</sup> floor